vEx /5

Momentum Alley

Explore momentum and bowl with the VEX V5 Speedbot!



Discover new hands-on builds and

programming opportunities to further

your understanding of a subject matter.




The Completed Look of the Build

Completed VEX V5 Speedbot

This robot is designed so that it can be built quickly and driven around either autonomously
or with the V5 Controller.




Parts Needed

Can be built with:
1 VEX V5 Classroom Starter Kit

3x- 2x2x2x20 U-Channel

2x- V5 Smart Motor

2x- Angle 2x2x14x20
1x- V5 Battery Cable

i e 3x- 300mm V5 Smart Cable

2x- 4in Shaft .

8x - High Strength Shaft Insert

4x - Bearing Flat .
1x- V5 Robot Brain

;

4x-0.375 in Spacer 4x - 0x2 Connector Pin
4x- 1 Post Hex Nut Retainer w/ Bearing Flat ’
2x-0.51n Spacer o
6x - 4 Post Hex Nut Retainer 1x- V5 Radio

12x - Rubber Shaft Collar
16x - 8-32 x 0.375 in Screw

2x- 8-32x 0.5 in Locking Screw

[

2x- V5 Battery Clip

2x- 4 inWheel 2x- 4 in Omni Whee! 2x- 8-32 x 1.5in Locking Screw 1x- V5 Battery



https://www.vexrobotics.com/vexedr/products/v5-kits/276-7010.html

Build Instructions

2x-8-32 Nut

2x-8-32x 0.375in Scraw

2x- £ Post Hex Nut Retainer

2x - 2x2x2x20 U-Channel

1x- Angle 2x2x14x20




2x- 8-32 Nut

2x-8-32x0.375in Screw

2x - £ Post Hex Nut Retainer

1x- Angle 2x2x14x20




2x- 8-32 Nut

2x-8-32x0.375in Screw

2x - £ Post Hex Nut Retainer

1x- 2x2x2x20 U-Channel




2x- 8-32 Nut

2x-8-32x0.375in Screw

O

2x- 1 Post Hex Nut Retainer w/ Bearing Flat L

The green icon indicates that the build needs to be flipped over (upside down).




2x- 8-32 Nut

2x-8-32x0.375in Screw

O

2x- 1 Post Hex Nut Retainer w/ Bearing Flat




2x - Rubber Shaft Collar

2x- Bearing Flat

2x- 4 in Shaft L = g

Only one of the two sub-assemblies made in this step is used right now. The other will be used later in step 9.




1x-8-32x0.5in Screw

1x- V5 Smart Motor

Make sure your Smart Motors are oriented in the correct direction (screw holes facing the outside of the build and
the shaft hole towards the inside).




1x- 0.5 in Spacer

1x-8-32x 1.5in Screw




2x- Bearing Flat

1x - Step 6 Sub-Assembly




1x-8-32x0.5in Screw

1x- V5 Smart Motor

Make sure your Smart Motors are oriented in the correct direction (screw holes facing the outside of the build and
the shaft hole towards the inside).




€

1x- 0.5 in Spacer

1x-8-32x 1.5in Screw Z /







